Exercise 3

Fill in the blanks with "“is”, "am" or “"are”.

i

2.

10.

11,

12.

13.

14,

Her name Tess.
I hungry and tired.
You late, Tommy!
Our class teacher nice and
friendly.
The kids naughty.
Your jokes funny.
Brenda a happy girl.
our ho very big.
Your house ery big O’

We sleepy. ‘P
W l )

This bag heavy. 3 \3(
Tiffany and Holly my sisters. .J_
That girl pretty.

It an exciting movie,

The mangoes sweet.
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